TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 758
MODEL 9820/9850 (1:1) Safety Screens and Back Stop

208 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 75B Units
No. No. Description PerAssy.
9 101944 BUMPER - VINYl oottt e 4
19 016628 GUARD = RBAT ...t reeiiieeee e eree st e e et e e e e ee e aeesesares s bes s saee b anmaae e eeeneaeseaeaesesraeeaeaansenin 1
20 016533 BUSHING - Threaded, 10-32.........coccomrirreerireineireertesetsesceseeseesesseseseseestsentasssassasassrmsessssesssasn 4
21 111055 SCREW = 10-32 X /16 ...t eeee et e eteetet vt e eaenmamimassasesseensan et sannntesseneasaneesessseastssansnensonsann 1
22 016572 WASHER - Flat, 1/4 LD. X 7/8 O.D.X 1059 .......ooieeeieeereeteeeiastectesste e iesstsressessesssss e e ensssennnan 1
23 016469 DEFLECTOR ..eteeeeeeecreeevteeeseeetetetanesre s et seas et sssasasseacestasessa s amsenssnea st et e sansetnssansasba st seasarsessssesn 1
24 150083 NUT = 032 ittt et et e e e et ee et eee e st st ea e et e e rt e ee e 2 eas semsmsaee s e st ameean ot eseaneneeeaanaeanansns 11
25 196454 SPACER « GUAND SEOP «.eeveevieimrirreiireiteeetraeeieesaeassseesssatesstessrasnsnsesteesentrasnsaaassesossensnensansarmssessnss 6
26 100366 SCREW - Flat Head, 10-32 X 1=1/4 ...t eetrere et e et vt e e st bt ee e s e s sme e e tnereanas 1
26 111060 SCREW = 10-32 X 1-1/8 .ottt eseees et stsseaessstnss b sess s s s sasssaeseat e s srmrsesensaseseanas 5
30 111052 SCREW = 1032 X 3/8 ettt ms et s e m e e s s et eae e svasssam e nsnseannseteneas 4
31 016478 ARM = SPHNG, 0.8, ot te et e s te s st e et st e e sn s e e s at e s snn e e sa bt nanareeetneans 1
31 016543 ARM - Spring, N.O.S. (Not lHustrated) ........cccoeeemrrs e et 1
32 196449 SPACER ...ttt e et et te e e ettt aasea s s n s bnste e e neenareseae e anrnntraeereeeaeiaeseeeeenrseaeanrasas 2
33 014514 RING - Retaining, .094 1.D. X .270 O.D. X 1017 eor ittt eee 4
34 196450 SH A T ettt et ee e et e e et r e e ee e et e e eaasiaeae e sntaastaann e nnt s et s e e nnmtns et eennnnennnneeereaeteranneens 2
35 081553 SCREW = DOWEN, 1/4-28 ... ettt e ab e e e e e e e enaesaeae e s s e sesaseneeas 2
36 016466 ROD = T8 ettt et ecieet et ees et eee et st eteasseaeces s et emnasessans st msnesaseeananseamasareens et es s senssesessssssesnassemamennan 1
37 100969 RING - Retaining, 447 1.D. X 581 O.D. X 037 ..o et 2
39 016365 DOORASSEMBLY .ttt et et e e eemeee e e e et e e s e e e e e e eataeessanteee s emeaessentmnresensasesseneeares 1
40 016450 KINOB = 1/4-28 ......eeeeectreccesecieettente et s st e st ceetase e ssaaseaeseeseesmeenssatssaenansesssaesesmnnseeeabsentesmeeeennas 1
41 016584 STOP ASSEMBLY =~ PaPBI ...ttt ettt se e rteessae e e cene e e ests s e abae e e s e neeveaesesanresnreeansanas 1
42 001080 RING - Retaining, .302 1.0. X .660 O.D. X .087 ...occoiiiereieeeieieeeectetee ettt se ettt res e 1
43 001812 N T = 032 ettt et ettt esee s e e sasbasabane s s et e aeseeaeaassearrsbesaessesansnsan s anaersesnenmennes 4
44 001715 WASHER - LOCK 10 ettt ettt s reteee s es st s e s s e s aesab e e eaet e eantasenaeerns s s snnensesnesanes 4

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 209





